
 

 

 

  

  5.2.1 - Number of placements of outgoing students during the year. 
 

SN Year  Name of student placed  and contact 

details 

Program 

graduated 

from   

Name of the  employer 

with contact details 

Pay package 

at 

appointment 

1 2022 Pratiksha Pradhan8145732235 Civil ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

2 2022 ABHISHEK CHAKI8617064878 Civil Adhunik Infrastructures 3 LPA 

3 2022 Ashif Iqubal8609432789 Civil Adhunik Infrastructures 3 LPA 

4 2022 Love Ojha8250862852 Civil Adhunik Infrastructures 3 LPA 

5 2022 Ankita Dutta7585948519 Civil Aich Group 3 LPA 

6 2022 Pratiksha Pradhan8145732235 Civil Infosys 4 LPA 

7 2022 Debajit Mallick7001742202 CSE 
360 degree Cloud 

Technologies 6 LPA 

8 2022 Aayushi Dassani7407532935 CSE Accenture 4 LPA 

9 2022 Prashant Gupta8101866008 CSE Accenture 4 LPA 

10 2022 Rakesh Ranjan7070969303 CSE Accenture 4 LPA 

11 2022 Chaitaly Kundu+918918117813 CSE Accenture 4 LPA 

12 2022 Mayank Raj Murlidharan9899538569 CSE Accenture 4 LPA 

13 2022 Rohan Kumar Shah9382004130 CSE ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

14 2022 RISHABH KUMAR9973034960 CSE ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

15 2022 Anshika Priyashi9002536765 CSE ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

16 2022 Sourav Bhowmik8414841945 CSE Amdocs 6 LPA 

17 2022 Ranjan kumar6200577604 CSE Amdocs 6 LPA 

18 2022 Sweta kumari das 9064136651 CSE Areteans 5 LPA 

19 2022 Kunal Palit9564102208 CSE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

20 2022 Rohit Goyal7872926780 CSE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

21 2022 Nikita Sanyasi 6295429652 CSE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

22 2022 Preet Kumar Singh9382057235 CSE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

23 2022 Preet Kumar Singh9382057235 CSE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

24 2022 Aman Sharma 9199927681 CSE Capgemini  4.5 LPA 

25 2022 Sharlee Saha 9002499413 CSE Capgemini  4.5 LPA 

26 2022 Chirranjit Ghosh9564775418 CSE Celebal Technologies 4.5 LPA 

27 2022 Avinash giri+917908101973 CSE Cerner 5 LPA 

28 2022 Sayantan Ghosh7431843773 CSE CloudKaptan 6 LPA 

29 2022 Dishari Ghosh6296915837 CSE CXSphere 3.5 LPA 

30 2022 Anubhav Singh8757971399 CSE E&Y 4.5 LPA 

31 2022 Abhinandan Bhattacharjee9854885912 CSE Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

32 2022 Saheli Das8011793093 CSE Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

33 2022 Sourav Bhowmik8414841945 CSE Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

34 2022 Abhineet Mishra8210707347 CSE Exavalu 6 LPA 

35 2022 Hrithik Jaiswal7044234671 CSE Exavalu 6 LPA 

36 2022 RISHABH KUMAR9973034960 CSE Extramarks 6 LPA 

37 2022 Anubhav Singh8757971399 CSE HCL 4 LPA 

38 2022 Dishari Ghosh6296915837 CSE Iconma 4.5 LPA 

39 2022 RISHABH KUMAR9973034960 CSE Infosys 4 LPA 



 

40 2022 Mayank Raj Murlidharan9899538569 CSE Mitsogo Inc 7 LPA 

41 2022 Kaushik Ghosh7002440010 CSE Nagarro 5 LPA 

42 2022 Hrithik Jaiswal7044234671 CSE Nagarro 8 LPA 

43 2022 Swaraj Gupta8101341474 CSE Persistent 5 LPA 

44 2022 Anshika Priyashi9002536765 CSE Persistent 5 LPA 

45 2022 Nikita Sanyasi 6295429652 CSE Salesforce 8 LPA 

46 2022 Preet Kumar Singh9382057235 CSE Salesforce 8 LPA 

47 2022 Preet Kumar Singh9382057235 CSE Salesforce 8 LPA 

48 2022 Pratik Kumar Shaw8101309167 CSE Salesforce 8 LPA 

49 2022 Subhadeep Kundu9733111043 CSE Salesforce 8 LPA 

50 2022 Arupa Das6295775569 CSE Sasken Technologies 4.5 LPA 

51 2022 Soham Majumdar9474769589 CSE Sasken Technologies 4.5 LPA 

52 2022 Pranjal Rai8145834177 CSE TCS Digital 7 LPA 

53 2022 Souvik roy9647675003 CSE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

54 2022 Abhineet Mishra8210707347 CSE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

55 2022 Chaitaly Kundu+918918117813 CSE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

56 2022 Hrithik Jaiswal7044234671 CSE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

57 2022 Bikram Ghosh7865913222 CSE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

58 2022 Bikram Ghosh7865913222 CSE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

59 2022 Arupa Das6295775569 CSE Tech Mahindra 5 LPA 

60 2022 Aanchal Agarwal09002622929 CSE ThoughtWorks 8 LPA 

61 2022 Chandan Kumar Sahu7001596277 CSE ThoughtWorks 8 LPA 

62 2022 Mayank Raj Murlidharan9899538569 CSE Tiger Analytics 7 LPA 

63 2022 Mayank Raj Murlidharan9899538569 CSE Unified 4.5 LPA 

64 2022 ASHUTOSH RAI7980763295 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

65 2022 MADHUSUDAN ANAND+916205111285 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

66 2022 Moupriya Roy9382438574 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

67 2022 Rupankar Chakroborty9474667115 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

68 2022 Suvam Kumar Sahani08768809539 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

69 2022 Swarnali Chakrabarty7364036466 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

70 2022 Tirtha Ghosh6002999187 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

71 2022 Krishnendu Hati8372084599 CSE Virtusa 5 LPA 

72 2022 Krishnendu Hati8372084599 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

73 2022 Aayushi Dassani7407532935 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

74 2022 Prashant Gupta8101866008 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

75 2022 Rakesh Ranjan7070969303 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

76 2022 Ranjan kumar6200577604 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

77 2022 Prashant Jha7478352261 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

78 2022 Aman Sharma 9199927681 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

79 2022 Sharlee Saha 9002499413 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

80 2022 Chaitaly Kundu+918918117813 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

81 2022 Mayank Raj Murlidharan9899538569 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

82 2022 Hrithik Jaiswal7044234671 CSE Walkover 4 LPA 

83 2022 Sandip Kumar9631742155 CSE Walkover  4 LPA 

84 2022 Shiv Gopal Verma 6202735575 CSE Walkover  4 LPA 

85 2022 Sury prakash yadav8521101551 CSE Walkover  4 LPA 

86 2022 Abhineet Mishra8210707347 CSE Wipro 3.5 LPA 



 

87 2022 Pritam Kumar Mondal8697322410 CSE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

88 2022 Arupa Das6295775569 CSE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

89 2022 Prashant Jha7478352261 CSE WNS 4 LPA 

90 2022 Enakshi Pal9749398719 ECE Accenture 4 LPA 

91 2022 Shreya Chattopadhyay07063303597 ECE Accenture 4 LPA 

92 2022 Nur Hasan7001877621 ECE ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

93 2022 Shakchhi Lama6296799784 ECE ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

94 2022 Mainak Dasgupta7501403020 ECE Amdocs 6 LPA 

95 2022 Jaydeep Sarkar6294297062 ECE Areteans 5 LPA 

96 2022 Kankana Choudhury9679865717 ECE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

97 2022 Satwik Chatterjee8250330834 ECE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

98 2022 Soumyadeep Halder8918339516 ECE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

99 2022 Srishti Pal8017644609 ECE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

100 2022 Mukesh Kumar Sahani9064381108 ECE Capgemini  4.5 LPA 

101 2022 Pratim Kumar Das8825253037 ECE Capgemini  4.5 LPA 

102 2022 Abhisek Mahato 7866856549 ECE CGI 4.5 LPA 

103 2022 Argha Sen8348389104 ECE Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

104 2022 Sweta jaiswal9641782101 ECE ITC Infotech 4.5 LPA 

105 2022 Priyanka kundu7908163288 ECE Nagarro 6 LPA 

106 2022 Enakshi Pal9749398719 ECE Persistent 5 LPA 

107 2022 Basudha Ball8967634897 ECE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

108 2022 Rahul Roy8918358089 ECE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

109 2022 Sumit kumar7667585380 ECE TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

110 2022 Roshan Kumar vats9097093514 ECE Tiger Analytics 7 LPA 

111 2022 Subhajit dey9564704440 ECE Turing.com 4 LPA 

112 2022 Mainak Dasgupta7501403020 ECE Virtusa 5 LPA 

113 2022 Debasish Ghosh6295999567 ECE Walkover 4 LPA 

114 2022 Pratim Kumar Das8825253037 ECE Walkover 4 LPA 

115 2022 Subhajit dey9564704440 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

116 2022 Debasish Ghosh6295999567 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

117 2022 Baishali Das8116818679 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

118 2022 Souhardya Paul 6296037259 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

119 2022 Sushmita Mukherjee 7718198337 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

120 2022 Shreya Chattopadhyay07063303597 ECE Wipro 3.5 LPA 

121 2022 Jaydeep Sarkar6294297062 ECE WNS 4 LPA 

122 2022 Bedabrata Dutta7797950128 EE Areteans 5 LPA 

123 2022 Swapnanil Dutta6000606259 EE Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

124 2022 Susmita Dutta9064490083 EE CGI 4.5 LPA 

125 2022 Darshan Nath07001650329 EE E&Y 4.5 LPA 

126 2022 Rohini Singh 8207257275 EE Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

127 2022 Susmita Dutta9064490083 EE Extramarks 6 LPA 

128 2022 Susmita Dutta9064490083 EE Infosys 4 LPA 

129 2022 SACHIN BHUJEL KHAWAS 9735951941 EE Jaquar Group 5 LPA 

130 2022 Darshan Nath07001650329 EE Persistent 5 LPA 

131 2022 Payel Majumdar9474332944 EE Rockwell Corporation 6 LPA 

132 2022 Sagar dutta9933871013 IT  Accenture   



 

133 2022 Muskan Bansal 7908718460 IT 
360 degree Cloud 

Technologies 6 LPA 

134 2022 Ujjwal Jha9679623071 IT 
360 Degree Cloud 

Technologies 6 LPA 

135 2022 Abhishikta Biswas6295466984 IT ACS Solutions 3.5 LPA 

136 2022 Anjay Kant Jha9563219977 IT Amdocs 6 LPA 

137 2022 Prithvi Raj6200170248 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

138 2022 Raktimabho Ghosh9382348540 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

139 2022 Sourik Basu8927440766 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

140 2022 Ujjwal Jha9679623071 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

141 2022 Rahul Biswas8436231665 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

142 2022 Diptiman Majumdar9800727892 IT Capgemini 4.5 LPA 

143 2022 Rajoshree saha7584089171 IT Capgemini  4.5 LPA 

144 2022 Harshita Richa 9471094224 IT CGI 4.5 LPA 

145 2022 Esha Das7004466914 IT E&Y 4.5 LPA 

146 2022 Rahul Biswas8436231665 IT Ericsson 4.5 LPA 

147 2022 Buddhadeb Jena9123399157 IT Exavalu 6 LPA 

148 2022 Esha Das7004466914 IT Exavalu 6 LPA 

149 2022 Jaydeep Das9775088196 IT Exavalu 6 LPA 

150 2022 Pritam Sharma8250666100 IT Exavalu 6 LPA 

151 2022 Pranali Giri7584838341 IT Iconma 4.5 LPA 

152 2022 Subhajit Mandal8918380763 IT Nagarro 7 LPA 

153 2022 Pragya Jaiswal+917001337477 IT Persistent 5 LPA 

154 2022 Diptiman Majumdar9800727892 IT Salesforce  8 LPA 

155 2022 Anjay Kant Jha9563219977 IT TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

156 2022 Subhajit Mandal8918380763 IT TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

157 2022 Pritam Sharma8250666100 IT TCS Ninja 3.86 LPA 

158 2022 Rahul Raj8674925920 IT Tech Mahindra 4 LPA 

159 2022 Arghadip Bagchi6295874655 IT Virtusa 5 LPA 

160 2022 Subhankar Maji9932424312 IT Virtusa 5 LPA 

161 2022 Subhankar Maji9932424312 IT Walkover 4 LPA 

162 2022 Sagar dutta9933871013 IT Walkover 4 LPA 

163 2022 Rajoshree saha7584089171 IT Walkover 4 LPA 

164 2022 Diptiman Majumdar9800727892 IT Walkover 4 LPA 

165 2022 Ashutosh Kumar9955646498 IT Walkover  4 LPA 

166 2022 Kush ojha 9382483844 IT Walkover  4 LPA 

167 2022 Shivam Raj7870321560 IT Walkover  4 LPA 

168 2022 Esha Das7004466914 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

169 2022 Jaydeep Das9775088196 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

170 2022 Pritam Sharma8250666100 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

171 2022 Shivam Raj7870321560 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

172 2022 Sahil pal7004307001 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

173 2022 Saumya sagar07250422459 IT Wipro 3.5 LPA 

174 2022 RUPJIT DUTTA9830387010 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 

175 2022 SUPRIYO GHOSH8637328966 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 

176 2022 RUBI SARKAR9832927302 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 

177 2022 SOUMYAJIT DAS8436327039 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 

178 2022 TINNY SARKAR9647825442 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 



 

179 2022 SHUVODEEP GHOSH7478207933 MBA Bandhan Bank 3.5 LPA 

180 2022 DEBANGI DAS8017046623 MBA Basu Clinic 3 LPA 

181 2022 SANKHA GHOSH9547030665 MBA Basu Clinic 3 LPA 

182 2022 BISWAJIT BAKSHI8617596182 MBA Basu Clinic 3 LPA 

183 2022  PRATIK CHHETRI7031911131 MBA Extramarks 6 LPA 

184 2022  PRIYANKA NANDI8617865572 MBA Extramarks 6 LPA 

185 2022 MAINI SARKAR8670327485 MBA Extramarks 6 LPA 

186 2022 ANGELA YOLMO9733893251 MBA Extramarks 6 LPA 

187 2022 ASHMITA SHERPA9002661320 MBA Extramarks 6 LPA 

188 2022 GHANANTIKA BARUA9046672677 MBA HDFC Life 4.5 LPA 

189 2022  RIYA GURUNG7363034105 MBA HDFC Life 4.5 LPA 

190 2022  ARUNABH MODAK7001753804 MBA HDFC Life 4.5 LPA 

191 2022  BIPLOB BARMAN9749084706 MBA Hidden Lamp Pvt Ltd 3.5 LPA 

192 2022 SHUVODEEP GHOSH7478207933 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

193 2022 SANKHA GHOSH9547030665 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

194 2022 BISWAJIT BAKSHI8617596182 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

195 2022 RINJI SHERPA8099028344 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

196 2022  RIYA SARKAR7602382242 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

197 2022 RIYA PRADHAN9641576545 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

198 2022 ANKUSH AICH7029512710 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

199 2022 ASHISH SHARMA7908990558 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

200 2022 DEBAPRIYA RAHA9064902844 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

201 2022 SUBHANKAR DAS8101170124 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

202 2022 REKHA POKHREL8927655872 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

203 2022 DEEPAK KUMAR08116046207 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

204 2022 ANINDA BHATTACHARYA8293957257 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

205 2022 PUNAM KUMARI GUPTA8250736636 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

206 2022  MANISH CHETTRI8918577842 MBA ICICI 4 LPA 

207 2022 KIRTY DAS7679382185 MBA Just Dial 4 LPA 

208 2022 ANINDA BHATTACHARYA8293957257 MBA Just Dial 4 LPA 

209 2022 PUNAM KUMARI GUPTA8250736636 MBA Kotak Mahindra Life 4 LPA 

210 2022  PRIYADARSINI MUKHERJEE8514038922 MBA Pantaloons 8 LPA 

211 2022 
SITANGSHU BANDHU 

CHATTERJEE7001670196 MBA 
Pantaloons 

8 LPA 

212 2022  MANISH CHETTRI8918577842 MBA SBI (Sikkim) 10 LPA 

213 2022 Simran Cowdhury7001038284 MBA Ufaber Edutech 4 LPA 
 

 

 

 


